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OPG 1985 Gasket

#12-14x3
4" ST. STL.

Pan Head Phillips
Self Drilling Screws,
(Typ.) @R.O.

#12 Hex Head

2"x2"x1
4" Alumn. Clip

Anchor type and spacing
to be dictated by Arcadia's
engineering, depending on
substrate.

OPG5001

OPG3878
OPG1999

3"

1"
MIN.

#12 Hex Head

#12 C-Sunk

OPG3878
OPG3012

OPG5001

55
8"

3"

1"
MIN.

#12-14x3
4" ST. STL.

Pan Head Phillips
Self Drilling Screws,
(Typ.) @R.O.

#12 hex head
2"x2"x1

4" Alumn. Clip

Anchor type and spacing
to be dictated by Arcadia's
engineering, depending on
substrate.

101
2"

10-1

DRB950

Setting Blocks @1
4 Points

Setting Blocks @1
4 Points

OPG3510

OPG3012
OPG3002

4-1 5-1
1"

Min.

3"

1"
Min.

3"

#12 Hex Head
(3)Per Clip
#2"x2"x1

4" Alumn. Clip

51
2"

Anchor type and spacing
to be dictated by Arcadia's
engineering, depending on
substrate.

OPG3510

OPG3012
OPG3002

8-1

3"

DSO401HVY DS007
MOD

6218
Anchor type and spacing
to be dictated by Arcadia's
engineering, depending on
substrate.
1"x1"x1

8" Alumn. Clip

OPG3510

(3)#12 Hex Head
(3)Per Clip
#2"x2"x1

4" Alumn. Clip

7-1

3"

51
2"

OPG3510

OUTSIDE

INSIDE

6218
Anchor type and spacing

to be dictated by Arcadia's
engineering, depending on

substrate.
1"x1"x1

8" Alumn. Clip

B.B. Butt Hinge

Removable
Mullion

Silicon Seal

Exit Device

31-400H 31-400H

OPG3012
OPG3002

9-1

OPG3878

OPG1999
3"

#12 Hex Head

#12 C-Sunk

Setting Blocks @1
4 Points

6218

Removable
Mullion Mount
At Double Doors

31430HVY
Optional
347 Drip

REMOVABLE MULLION AT DOUBLE DOORS

Anchor type and spacing
to be dictated by Arcadia's
engineering, depending on
substrate.

Anchor type and spacing
to be dictated by Arcadia's
engineering, depending on

substrate.

1"
Min.

1"
MIN.

11
4" Level 3 Bullet Resistant Glass

S-6603

Level 3 Bullet
Resistant Lining

OPG3012
OPG3002

Custom Perm. Pocket Closure

OPG 1985 Gasket
11

4" Level 3 Bullet Resistant Glass

S-6603

OPG3012
OPG3002

Level 3 Bullet
Resistant Lining

Level 3 Bullet
Resistant Lining

Level 3 Bullet
Resistant Lining

OPG3012
OPG3002

Level 3 Bullet
Resistant Lining

11
4" Level 3 Bullet Resistant Glass

11
4" Level 3 Bullet Resistant Glass

Level 3 Bullet
Resistant Lining

Level 3 Bullet
Resistant Lining

11
4" Level 3 Bullet Resistant Glass

Level 3 Bullet
Resistant Lining

1x1 Alumn. Angle Stop

DSO401HVYDS007
MOD

Level 3 Bullet
Resistant Lining

1x1 Alumn. Angle Stop

DS007
MOD

DS007
MOD

Level 3 Bullet
Resistant Lining

1x1 Alumn. Angle Stop

11
4" Level 3 Bullet Resistant Glass

1x1 Alumn. Angle Stop

11
4" Level 3 Bullet Resistant Glass

Level 3 Bullet
Resistant Lining

Opt. Bottom Rail
Weathering

OPG3012
OPG3002

OPG3002

OPG5001

TH500
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T500BTX-OPG3005 Series
3" X 5 1/2" Offset Glazed For 1 1/4" Glass

Curtain Wall - Ballistic
ALL
3" = 1'-0" 1 1Optional Projected Cover Cap Available

Offset Glazed Side Load ThermalBalistic

Ballistic (level 3)- Curtain Wall (other systems\levels of resistance available upon request)
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